

ê

C.A.No. 671 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.1-3 in Civil Appeal No.671/2001

AJITH GOVINDA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TUKARAM NIMBAJI MALI(DEAD)

Respondent (s)

(For bringing on record the L.RS. Of deceased sole Respondent and for c/delay in filing the said application with prayer for setting aside abatement and for bringing on record the LRS. Of deceased proposed LR. No.4)

Date : 04/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

V.N. Raghupathy,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Even on the second call none present for the applicants.
Interlocutory Application Nos.1-3 are dismissed.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master